PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T402 - PW3 Hi-Vis Softshell Jacket
Collection: PW3 High Visibility

Range: PW3

Shell Fabric: 94% Polyester, 6% Elastane 160g laminated
to 100% Polyester Micro Polar Fleece 150g 310g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The PW3 Hi-Vis Softshell is characterised by its modern, fresh design and
contemporary stylish fit. The high quality 3-layer breathable, water
resistant and windproof fabric along with multiple practical features ensure
this is a must-have solution for a range of working professionals. HiVisTex
Pro reflective tape is guaranteed to make the wearer stand out from the
crowd.

PW3 High Visibility
Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised by fresh dynamic designs,
premium fabrics and a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex Pro
retro reflective tape, the segmented heatseal tape flexes with movement.
Certified to the latest international high visibility standards for complete
protection.

PW3

Portwest PW3™ contemporary workwear blends sports and lifestyle trends
with function, a modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising premium
fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of
industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3
RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY)
ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 TYPE R CLASS 3

ENISO 20471

b I

Features
- Made of durable breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric

- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric
surface

- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for
increased visibility

- Side zip pockets
- Concealed mobile phone pocket

- Ezee zip allows for quick and easy fastening even when wearing work
gloves

- Quick dry elastic bound cuff
- Contrast colouring for added style
- Drawcord adjustable hem

- Reflective trim for increased visibility and safety
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PORTWEST
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T402 - PW3 Hi-Vis Softshell Jacket
Commodity Code: 6202930000

Test House

Wash care

W X B

Item
T402YBRS
T402YBRM
T402YBRL
T402YBRXL

T402YBRXXL
T402YBRXXXL
T402YBR4XL
T402YBR5XL
T402YBR6XL

=

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Warnings

MAX Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean.

25x

Weight (Kg)
0.8240
0.8580
0.9180
0.9380
0.9680
1.0000
1.1000
1.2000
1.2500

uUsS

Machine wash cold, gentle cycle. Do not bleach.
Drip line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Cubic (m?)
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222

EAN13

5036108288991
5036108288984
5036108288977
5036108289004
5036108289011
5036108289028
5036108294732
5036108297139
5036108298457

DUN14

15036108779182
15036108779175
15036108779168
15036108779199
15036108779205
15036108779212
15036108784476
15036108786869
15036108788214
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